Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Finch - (720843) - University of Surrey Swimming CI - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:42.15
4:46.84
4:47.62
4:50.22
4:51.46
4:53.37
4:55.49
4:56.83
4:59.11
5:23.85
5:39.09
5:52.18
6:30.14

7:15.08

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:59.11
4:42.15
4:50.22
4:53.37
4:51.46
4:47.62
4:46.84
4:56.83

4:55.49
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

576
548
544
529
522
512
501
495
483
381
332
296
218
157

WA Pts

483
576
529
512
522
544
548
495
501

Round

I I =

m I I I

I I I I T

Round

F

N

I

Date

22/07117
29/11/14
26/09/15
19/12/16
02/04/16
17/09/16
12/10/14
16/11/14
17/09/17
13/10/13
30/09/12
13/11/11
14/11/10
08/11/09

Date

17/09/17
22/07117
19/12/16
17/09/16
02/04/16
26/09/15
29/11/14
16/11/14
12/10/14

Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Time Trials December 2016
Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Hampshire Schools Championships
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Champs

Fareham Nomads Club Champs

Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017
Fareham Nomads Time Trials December 2016
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker
Hampshire Schools Championships

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Venue

Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Fareham
Fareham
Bournemouth
Fareham
West Hill
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Westhill Park
Fareham
Fareham
Westhill Park

Fareham

Venue

Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Fareham
Fareham
Bournemouth
Fareham
Portsmouth
Waterlooville

West Hill

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Club Swam Under

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



5:23.85
5:39.09
5:52.18
6:30.14

7:15.08

Copyright 2024

332
296
218
157

I I I I T

13/10/13
30/09/12
13/11/11
14/11/10
08/11/09

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Champs

Fareham Nomads Club Champs

Westhill Park
Fareham
Fareham
Westhill Park

Fareham

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Page 2/2
4
4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



