## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Christopher Finch - (720843) - University of Surrey Swimming CI - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:42.15	576	F	22/07/17	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
4:46.84	548	F	29/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	4
4:47.62	544	Н	26/09/15	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
4:50.22	529	Н	19/12/16	Fareham Nomads Time Trials December 2016	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
4:51.46	522		02/04/16	Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Fareham N'ds	2
4:53.37	512	Н	17/09/16	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
4:55.49	501	Н	12/10/14	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	West Hill		4
4:56.83	495	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
4:59.11	483	F	17/09/17	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	4
5:23.85	381	Н	13/10/13	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Westhill Park	Fareham N'ds	4
5:39.09	332	Н	30/09/12	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
5:52.18	296	Н	13/11/11	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
6:30.14	218	Н	14/11/10	Fareham Nomads Champs	Westhill Park	Fareham N'ds	4
7:15.08	157	Н	08/11/09	Fareham Nomads Club Champs	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:59.11	483	F	17/09/17	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	4
4:42.15	576	F	22/07/17	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
4:50.22	529	Н	19/12/16	Fareham Nomads Time Trials December 2016	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
4:53.37	512	Н	17/09/16	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
4:51.46	522		02/04/16	Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Fareham N'ds	2
4:47.62	544	Н	26/09/15	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
4:46.84	548	F	29/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	4
4:56.83	495	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
4:55.49 Copyright 2024	501 <b>4</b>	Н	12/10/14	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	West Hill	Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
5:23.85	381	Н	13/10/13	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Westhill Park	Fareham N'ds	4
5:39.09	332	Н	30/09/12	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
5:52.18	296	Н	13/11/11	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
6:30.14	218	Н	14/11/10	Fareham Nomads Champs	Westhill Park	Fareham N'ds	4
7:15.08	157	Н	08/11/09	Fareham Nomads Club Champs	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS